Jeckells Cup

Small Cup

Presented by Jeckells Trimmers
Date unknown

Currently presented at TMOR

Allcomers C (Boats slower than P.Y. 1200) Juniors (Under 15yrs)

PAST WINNERS

??? — 2014 Records currently missing

2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

Not Presented
Not Presented
Not Presented
Not Presented

Tigger

E. Whitefoot

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Not Presented
Not Presented
Not Presented
Pink Topper ). Herring

Bubba A. Gittins



2025 Purple Pirate H. Drew



