Jeckells Cup

Small Cup

Presented by Jeckells Trimmers
Date unknown

Currently presented at TMOR Allcomers C (Boats slower than P.Y. 1200) Juniors (Under 15yrs)



PAST WINNERS

??? – 2014 Records currently missing			2020	Not Presented	
2015	Not Presented		2021	Not Presented	
2016	Not Presented		2022	Not Presented	
2017	Not Presented		2023	Pink Topper	J. Herring
2018	Not Presented		2024	Bubba	A. Gittins
2019	Tigger	E. Whitefoot			